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Cto. Galego de Natación Infantil de Verán
Pontevedra | Rías do Sur | P50 Elec., 29 - 30/6/2024

Medallero Todas las pruebas

Masc. Fem. Todos
Oro Plata Bronce Oro Plata Bronce Oro Plata Bronce Total

14 años

1. Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro P1106 ESP 4 - - 3 - - 7 - - 7
2. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 ESP 1 2 8 5 5 4 6 7 12 25
3. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 ESP - - - 4 2 - 4 2 - 6
4. C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 ESP - - - 3 1 - 3 1 - 4

 C. N. Cedeira 00770 ESP 3 1 - - - - 3 1 - 4
6. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 ESP 2 1 - - 2 3 2 3 3 8
7. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 ESP 2 3 - - - - 2 3 - 5
8. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 ESP 2 1 4 - 1 1 2 2 5 9
9. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 ESP - 2 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 7

10. C. N. Galaico 00784 ESP - - - 1 3 4 1 3 4 8
11. C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 01295 ESP 1 2 1 - - - 1 2 1 4

 C. N. Ferrol 00674 ESP 1 2 1 - - - 1 2 1 4
13. Sporting C. Casino 00287 ESP 1 2 - - - - 1 2 - 3
14. C. N. Ordes 01766 ESP - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 C. Dep. Miraflores 01436 ESP - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
16. Agrup. Dep. Náutico De Narón 00639 ESP - - 1 - - 2 - - 3 3
17. C. N. Coruña 00186 ESP - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 C. Tenis Codesal 00445 ESP - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

15 años

1. C. N. Arzúa P1112 ESP 7 2 1 - - - 7 2 1 10
2. Sporting C. Casino 00287 ESP 3 2 5 2 4 - 5 6 5 16
3. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 ESP 2 1 - 3 3 - 5 4 - 9
4. C. N. Galaico 00784 ESP - - 1 4 - 3 4 - 4 8
5. Real C. Náutico De Vigo 00071 ESP - - - 3 3 2 3 3 2 8
6. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 ESP 2 1 - - 2 2 2 3 2 7
7. C. N. Coruña 00186 ESP - 1 1 2 1 - 2 2 1 5
8. C. N. Liceo 01269 ESP 2 2 - - - - 2 2 - 4
9. C. N. Ferrol 00674 ESP - - - 2 1 2 2 1 2 5

10. C. N. Vigo Rías Baixas 00765 ESP - 3 7 1 3 1 1 6 8 15
11. C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 01295 ESP 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
12. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 ESP - 3 - - - - - 3 - 3
13. Agrup. Dep. Náutico De Narón 00639 ESP - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
14. C. N. Arteixo 01133 ESP - - - - - 2 - - 2 2

 C.N. Riveira 00769 ESP - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
 C. N. Culleredo 01433 ESP - - - - - 2 - - 2 2

17. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 ESP - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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Masc. Fem. Todos
Oro Plata Bronce Oro Plata Bronce Oro Plata Bronce Total

Infantil Femenino

1. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 ESP - - - 3 - - 3 - - 3
2. C. N. Galaico 00784 ESP - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
3. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 ESP - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
4. Real C. Náutico De Vigo 00071 ESP - - - - - 2 - - 2 2

Infantil Masculino

1. C. N. Vigo Rías Baixas 00765 ESP 2 - 1 - - - 2 - 1 3
2. Sporting C. Casino 00287 ESP 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
3. C. N. Arzúa P1112 ESP - 3 - - - - - 3 - 3
4. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 ESP - - 1 - - - - - 1 1


